
1 2 3 Team Scores

4  1  1 Georgia 275  268  279       822  -42
11  T6  2 Virginia 282  275  268       825  -39
2  3  3 Tennessee 272  274  280       826  -38
1  2  4 North Florida 271  274  282       827  -37
5  T6  5 Oklahoma 276  281  275       832  -32

13  9  6 Ole Miss 285  274  275       834  -30
T7  4  7 Purdue 280  273  282       835  -29
3  8  8 Iowa 274  284  281       839  -25

T7  11  9 Ohio State 280  283  279       842  -22
T9  5  10 Minnesota 281  274  291       846  -18
14  13  11   South Carolina 286  284  277       847  -17
6  10  12 East Tennessee St. 279  283  289       851  -13

T9  12  13   Wisconsin 281  283  288       852  -12
12  14  14 College of Charleston 284  288  281       853  -11
15  15  15 Marquette University  287  289  296       872  +8
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Nels Surtani  Purdue  67   65  69       201  -15   
T20 T1   Bryan Lee  Virginia  72   66  63       201  -15   
T10 T3   Ben James  Virginia  69   67  66       202  -14   
T15 T3   Ben Lorenz *  Oklahoma  66   71  65       202  -14   
T4 T3   Connor Creasy  Georgia  70   65  67       202  -14   
2 T3   Noah Kent  Iowa  63   70  69       202  -14   

T4 7   Stephen Campbell Jr. *  Oklahoma  69   66  68       203  -13   
T4 T8   Ben VanWyk  Georgia  67   68  69       204  -12   
T4 T8   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  68   67  69       204  -12   
T10 T8   Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida  66   70  68       204  -12   
T10 T11   Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss  70   66  69       205  -11   
T20 T11   Neal Shipley  Ohio State  68   70  67       205  -11   
T4 T13   Jaxon Dowell *  Oklahoma  69   66  71       206  -10   
T31 T13   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  67   72  67       206  -10   
3 T13   Ben Warian  Minnesota  66   68  72       206  -10   

T20 T16   Max Lyons  Marquette University  67   71  69       207  -9   
T20 T16   Jason Duff  North Florida  69   69  69       207  -9   
T20 T16   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  69   69  69       207  -9   
T42 T16   Luke Kluver  Oklahoma  72   69  66       207  -9   
T15 T16   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  67   70  70       207  -9   
T20 T21   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  69   69  70       208  -8   
T20 T21   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  70   68  70       208  -8   
T10 T21   Laurent Desmarchais *  Tennessee  67   69  72       208  -8   
T4 T21   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  67   68  73       208  -8   
T10 T21   Andrew Riley  North Florida  69   67  72       208  -8   
T42 T26   Bo Carpenter  South Carolina  71   70  68       209  -7   
T35 T26   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State  69   71  69       209  -7   
T20 T26   Jake Hall  Tennessee  69   69  71       209  -7   
T31 T26   Camden Smith *  Georgia  71   68  70       209  -7   
T15 T30   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  70   67  73       210  -6   
T20 T30   Nick Dentino  Purdue  68   70  72       210  -6   
T66 T30   Patton Samuels  Ole Miss  73   72  65       210  -6   
T51 T30   Deven Patel *  Virginia  71   71  68       210  -6   
T35 T30   Jenson Forrester  East Tennessee St.  68   72  70       210  -6   
T15 T30   Cormac Sharpe  Minnesota  72   65  73       210  -6   
T42 T30   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  72   69  69       210  -6   
T42 T37   Frankie Harris  South Carolina  70   71  70       211  -5   
T20 T37   Hogan Hansen  Iowa  69   69  73       211  -5   
T63 T37   Loran Appel  College of Charleston  73   71  67       211  -5   
T42 T37   Josh Lundmark  Iowa  70   71  70       211  -5   
T35 T37   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  69   71  71       211  -5   
T35 T37   Tom Fischer  Ole Miss  70   70  71       211  -5   
T20 T37   Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma  69   69  73       211  -5   
T57 T44   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  74   69  69       212  -4   
T42 T44   PJ Maybank  Oklahoma  69   72  71       212  -4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T44   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  70   69  73       212  -4   
T57 T44   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  70   73  69       212  -4   
T35 T44   Tim Tillmanns  Ole Miss  74   66  72       212  -4   
T42 T49   Ian Meyer *  Iowa  73   68  72       213  -3   
T31 T49   Josh Hill  Tennessee  68   71  74       213  -3   
T57 T49   Adam Wallin  Ohio State  71   72  70       213  -3   
T51 T49   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  71   71  71       213  -3   
T15 T53   Beck Burnette  Georgia  69   68  77       214  -2   
T42 T53   Kent Hsiao  Purdue  72   69  73       214  -2   
T35 T53   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  69   71  74       214  -2   
T51 T53   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  71   71  72       214  -2   
T70 T53   Josh Duangmanee  Virginia  75   71  68       214  -2   
T42 T53   Max Dupree  College of Charleston  69   72  73       214  -2   
T35 T53   Brock Winter  Minnesota  72   68  74       214  -2   
T70 60   Mac McClear  Iowa  72   74  69       215  -1   
T63 T61   Spencer Turtz  Wisconsin  72   72  72       216  E   
T57 T61   Jacob Beckman  Wisconsin  72   71  73       216  E   
T57 T61   Peyton Snoeberger *  Purdue  69   74  73       216  E   
T70 T64   Collins Trolio *  Ole Miss  70   76  71       217  +1   
T85 T64   Joshua Pritchett *  East Tennessee St.  77   72  68       217  +1   
T75 T64   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  73   74  70       217  +1   
T66 T64   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  73   72  72       217  +1   
T51 T64   Josh Robinson  Marquette University  69   73  75       217  +1   
T70 T64   Paul Chang  Virginia  72   74  71       217  +1   
T51 T64   Jack Vojtko  Ohio State  72   70  75       217  +1   
T78 T71   Lansdon Robbins *  South Carolina  78   70  70       218  +2   
T66 T71   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State  72   73  73       218  +2   
T51 T71   Matty Dodd-Berry  East Tennessee St.  70   72  76       218  +2   
T63 T71   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  73   71  74       218  +2   
T78 T71   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  72   76  70       218  +2   
T57 T71   Justin Sun *  Purdue  73   70  75       218  +2   
T75 T77   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue  73   74  72       219  +3   
T70 T77   Jack Tickle  College of Charleston  72   74  73       219  +3   
T78 T79   Zach Adams  South Carolina  74   74  72       220  +4   
T78 T79   Jacob Pedersen  Minnesota  75   73  72       220  +4   
T75 T81   Bennett Swavely  Minnesota  71   76  74       221  +5   
T78 T81   Will Hemauer *  Marquette University  75   73  73       221  +5   
T66 T81   Blake Wisdom  Wisconsin  71   74  76       221  +5   
T85 84   Kentaro Nanayama *  Purdue  74   75  73       222  +6   
T78 85   Aidan Lafferty  Marquette University  73   75  77       225  +9   
87 86   Max Tjoa  Iowa  75   76  75       226  +10   

T88 87   Mason Schmidtke  Marquette University  81   71  75       227  +11   
T78 T88   Filippo Serra  North Florida  72   76  82       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 T88   Patrick Adler  Marquette University  78   74  78       230  +14   
90 -    Patrick Schmuecking *  Ohio State  76   79  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia 275 268 279 822

T3 Connor Creasy (2) 70 65 67 202

T8 Ben VanWyk (1) 67 68 69 204

T21 Buck Brumlow (4) 69 69 70 208

T30 Caleb Manuel (5) 70 67 73 210

T53 Beck Burnette (3) 69 68 77 214

2 Virginia 282 275 268 825

T1 Bryan Lee (2) 72 66 63 201

T3 Ben James (1) 69 67 66 202

T37 Chris Fosdick (3) 69 71 71 211

T53 Josh Duangmanee (4) 75 71 68 214

T64 Paul Chang (5) 72 74 71 217

3 Tennessee 272 274 280 826

T8 Evan Woosley-Reed (1) 68 67 69 204

T16 Bryce Lewis (3) 67 70 70 207

T21 Lance Simpson (4) 70 68 70 208

T26 Jake Hall (2) 69 69 71 209

T49 Josh Hill (5) 68 71 74 213

4 North Florida 271 274 282 827

T8 Nick Gabrelcik (1) 66 70 68 204

T16 Jason Duff (4) 69 69 69 207

T21 Robbie Higgins (2) 67 68 73 208

T21 Andrew Riley (3) 69 67 72 208

T88 Filippo Serra (5) 72 76 82 230

5 Oklahoma 276 281 275 832

T13 Drew Goodman (1) 67 72 67 206

T16 Luke Kluver (3) 72 69 66 207

T37 Ryder Cowan (2) 69 69 73 211

T44 PJ Maybank (5) 69 72 71 212

T49 Jase Summy (4) 71 71 71 213

6 Ole Miss 285 274 275 834

T11 Michael La Sasso (1) 70 66 69 205

T30 Patton Samuels (4) 73 72 65 210

T37 Tom Fischer (3) 70 70 71 211

T44 Tim Tillmanns (5) 74 66 72 212

T71 Cameron Tankersley (2) 72 76 70 218

7 Purdue 280 273 282 835

T1 Nels Surtani (5) 67 65 69 201

T30 Nick Dentino (2) 68 70 72 210

T44 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 74 69 69 212

T53 Kent Hsiao (3) 72 69 73 214

T77 Sam Easterbrook (4) 73 74 72 219
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Iowa 274 284 281 839

T3 Noah Kent (2) 63 70 69 202

T37 Hogan Hansen (3) 69 69 73 211

T37 Josh Lundmark (5) 70 71 70 211

60 Mac McClear (1) 72 74 69 215

86 Max Tjoa (4) 75 76 75 226

9 Ohio State 280 283 279 842

T11 Neal Shipley (1) 68 70 67 205

T26 Maxwell Moldovan (2) 69 71 69 209

T49 Adam Wallin (4) 71 72 70 213

T64 Jack Vojtko (3) 72 70 75 217

T71 Jackson Chandler (5) 72 73 73 218

10 Minnesota 281 274 291 846

T13 Ben Warian (1) 66 68 72 206

T30 Cormac Sharpe (5) 72 65 73 210

T53 Brock Winter (4) 72 68 74 214

T79 Jacob Pedersen (3) 75 73 72 220

T81 Bennett Swavely (2) 71 76 74 221

11 South Carolina 286 284 277 847

T26 Bo Carpenter (4) 71 70 68 209

T30 Nathan Franks (2) 72 69 69 210

T37 Frankie Harris (1) 70 71 70 211

T64 Rafe Reynolds (3) 73 74 70 217

T79 Zach Adams (5) 74 74 72 220

12 East Tennessee St. 279 283 289 851

T30 Jenson Forrester (5) 68 72 70 210

T44 Mats Ege (1) 70 69 73 212

T53 Algot Kleen (2) 71 71 72 214

T71 Archie Davies (3) 73 71 74 218

T71 Matty Dodd-Berry (4) 70 72 76 218

13 Wisconsin 281 283 288 852

T16 Coalter Smith (3) 69 69 69 207

T53 Cameron Huss (1) 69 71 74 214

T61 Jacob Beckman (2) 72 71 73 216

T61 Spencer Turtz (5) 72 72 72 216

T81 Blake Wisdom (4) 71 74 76 221

14 College of Charleston 284 288 281 853

T37 Loran Appel (2) 73 71 67 211

T44 Zach Reuland (3) 70 73 69 212

T53 Max Dupree (4) 69 72 73 214

T64 Kieron van Wyk (1) 73 72 72 217

T77 Jack Tickle (5) 72 74 73 219

15 Marquette University 287 289 296 872

T16 Max Lyons (3) 67 71 69 207

T64 Josh Robinson (2) 69 73 75 217

85 Aidan Lafferty (1) 73 75 77 225

87 Mason Schmidtke (5) 81 71 75 227

T88 Patrick Adler (4) 78 74 78 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) 66 71 65 202

7 Stephen Campbell Jr. (Oklahoma) 69 66 68 203

T13 Jaxon Dowell (Oklahoma) 69 66 71 206

T21 Laurent Desmarchais (Tennessee) 67 69 72 208

T26 Camden Smith (Georgia) 71 68 70 209

T30 Deven Patel (Virginia) 71 71 68 210

T49 Ian Meyer (Iowa) 73 68 72 213

T61 Peyton Snoeberger (Purdue) 69 74 73 216

T64 Collins Trolio (Ole Miss) 70 76 71 217

T64 Joshua Pritchett (East Tennessee St.) 77 72 68 217

T71 Lansdon Robbins (South Carolina) 78 70 70 218

T71 Justin Sun (Purdue) 73 70 75 218

T81 Will Hemauer (Marquette University ) 75 73 73 221

84 Kentaro Nanayama (Purdue) 74 75 73 222

90 Patrick Schmuecking (Ohio State) 76 79 0 155
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Georgia 275 268 279 822 -42
2  Virginia 282 275 268 825 -39
3  Tennessee 272 274 280 826 -38
4  North Florida 271 274 282 827 -37
5  Oklahoma 276 281 275 832 -32
6  Ole Miss 285 274 275 834 -30
7  Purdue 280 273 282 835 -29
8  Iowa 274 284 281 839 -25
9  Ohio State 280 283 279 842 -22
10  Minnesota 281 274 291 846 -18
11  South Carolina 286 284 277 847 -17
12  East Tennessee St. 279 283 289 851 -13
13  Wisconsin 281 283 288 852 -12
14  College of Charleston 284 288 281 853 -11
15  Marquette University  287 289 296 872 +8

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Bryan Lee  Virginia 72  66  63  201  -15 
T1    Nels Surtani  Purdue 67  65  69  201  -15 
T3    Connor Creasy  Georgia 70  65  67  202  -14 
T3    Ben James  Virginia 69  67  66  202  -14 
T3    Noah Kent  Iowa 63  70  69  202  -14 
T3    Ben Lorenz *  Oklahoma 66  71  65  202  -14 
7    Stephen Campbell Jr. *  Oklahoma 69  66  68  203  -13 
T8    Nick Gabrelcik  North Florida 66  70  68  204  -12 
T8    Ben VanWyk  Georgia 67  68  69  204  -12 
T8    Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee 68  67  69  204  -12 
T11    Michael La Sasso  Ole Miss 70  66  69  205  -11 
T11    Neal Shipley  Ohio State 68  70  67  205  -11 
T13    Jaxon Dowell *  Oklahoma 69  66  71  206  -10 
T13    Drew Goodman  Oklahoma 67  72  67  206  -10 
T13    Ben Warian  Minnesota 66  68  72  206  -10 
T16    Jason Duff  North Florida 69  69  69  207  -9 
T16    Luke Kluver  Oklahoma 72  69  66  207  -9 
T16    Bryce Lewis  Tennessee 67  70  70  207  -9 
T16    Max Lyons  Marquette University  67  71  69  207  -9 
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Manuel Georgia 2.50 -6 
B. James UVA 2.67 -4 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 2.75 -3 
A. Riley UNF 2.75 -3 
M. Schmidtke Marquette 2.75 -3 
J. Hall Tennessee 2.75 -3 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 2.75 -3 
J. Dowell Oklahoma 2.75 -3 
N. Surtani Purdue 2.75 -3 
J. Duff UNF 2.83 -2 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 2.83 -2 
R. Higgins UNF 2.83 -2 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 2.83 -2 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 2.83 -2 
J. Duangmanee UVA 2.83 -2 
Z. Reuland Charleston 2.83 -2 
B. Warian Minn. 2.83 -2 
B. VanWyk Georgia 2.83 -2 
C. Creasy Georgia 2.83 -2 
B. Burnette Georgia 2.83 -2 
J. Summy Oklahoma 2.83 -2 
L. Kluver Oklahoma 2.83 -2 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Surtani Purdue 3.83 -5 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 3.83 -5 
B. Lee UVA 3.83 -5 
C. Creasy Georgia 3.83 -5 
N. Kent Iowa 3.83 -5 
L. Appel Charleston 3.83 -5 
B. VanWyk Georgia 3.87 -4 
N. Shipley Ohio State 3.87 -4 
N. Gabrelcik UNF 3.87 -4 
R. Higgins UNF 3.87 -4 
M. Lyons Marquette 3.87 -4 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 3.87 -4 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 3.87 -4 
C. Smith Wisconsin 3.87 -4 
B. Warian Minn. 3.90 -3 
J. Hill Tennessee 3.90 -3 
B. James UVA 3.90 -3 
H. Hansen Iowa 3.90 -3 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 3.90 -3 
L. Desmarchais Tennessee 3.93 -2 
D. Patel UVA 3.93 -2 
N. Franks S Carolina 3.93 -2 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Carpenter S Carolina 4.17 -10 
T. Tillmanns Ole Miss 4.25 -9 
B. Brumlow Georgia 4.25 -9 
B. Lee UVA 4.25 -9 
J. Dowell Oklahoma 4.25 -9 
C. Fosdick UVA 4.33 -8 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 4.33 -8 
L. Simpson Tennessee 4.33 -8 
J. Forrester ETSU 4.33 -8 
N. Shipley Ohio State 4.42 -7 
P. Samuels Ole Miss 4.42 -7 
B. James UVA 4.42 -7 
P. Chang UVA 4.42 -7 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.42 -7 
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 4.42 -7 
P. Maybank Oklahoma 4.42 -7 
N. Kent Iowa 4.42 -7 
Z. Adams S Carolina 4.42 -7 
A. Wallin Ohio State 4.42 -7 
N. Surtani Purdue 4.42 -7 
C. Huss Wisconsin 4.42 -7 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 4.42 -7 

Eagles 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 2
C. Creasy Georgia 2
P. Chang UVA 1
P. Maybank Oklahoma 1
C. Smith Georgia 1
J. Dowell Oklahoma 1
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 1
N. Gabrelcik UNF 1
B. Swavely Minn. 1
M. Lyons Marquette 1
C. Sharpe Minn. 1
P. Samuels Ole Miss 1
B. James UVA 1
B. Lee UVA 1
J. Pritchett ETSU 1
N. Shipley Ohio State 1
L. Kluver Oklahoma 1
B. Carpenter S Carolina 1
T. Tillmanns Ole Miss 1
C. Huss Wisconsin 1

Birdies 
N. Kent Iowa 20
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 19
B. Lee UVA 18
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 18
J. Dowell Oklahoma 17
N. Surtani Purdue 17
M. La Sasso Ole Miss 17
C. Manuel Georgia 16
J. Duff UNF 16
B. James UVA 16
M. Lyons Marquette 16
D. Goodman Oklahoma 15
P. Samuels Ole Miss 15
R. Cowan Oklahoma 15
A. Riley UNF 15
J. Lundmark Iowa 15
L. Appel Charleston 14
B. VanWyk Georgia 14
B. Burnette Georgia 14
M. Ege ETSU 14
N. Gabrelcik UNF 14
B. Warian Minn. 14

Pars 
M. McClear Iowa 43
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 42
N. Shipley Ohio State 40
R. Reynolds S Carolina 40
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 40
N. Franks S Carolina 40
K. Hsiao Purdue 40
L. Simpson Tennessee 40
A. Wallin Ohio State 39
T. Fischer Ole Miss 39
S. Turtz Wisconsin 39
J. Hill Tennessee 38
B. VanWyk Georgia 38
L. Desmarchais Tennessee 38
D. Patel UVA 38
I. Meyer Iowa 38
R. Higgins UNF 37
J. Pedersen Minn. 37
A. Lafferty Marquette 37
P. Snoeberger Purdue 37
F. Harris S Carolina 37
H. Hansen Iowa 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Grand Reserve Golf Club MGOLF 70.81 90

2 Grand Reserve Golf Club MGOLF 70.68 90

3 Grand Reserve Golf Club MGOLF 71.16 89

 

Total Average Scores
Grand Reserve Golf Club MGOLF 70.88 269

 

Grand Reserve Golf Club: Grand Reserve Golf Club MGOLF
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 447     3 60 21 4 1 

2 5 547   4 38 46   1   

3 4 386     16 58 15     

4 4 455     6 52 26 4 1 

5 5 535   2 40 40 5 2   

6 3 203     14 63 12     

7 4 448     19 58 11 1   

8 3 236     13 67 9     

9 4 450     26 58 4 1   

10 4 430     12 62 15     

11 3 192     13 73 3     

12 4 465     19 58 11 1   

13 4 410     15 60 12 2   

14 4 459     7 52 24 5 1 

15 5 600   2 38 45 4     

16 3 202     12 70 5 2   

17 4 411     15 52 19 1 2 

18 5 630   1 19 60 9     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 455 +0.35 

14 4 459 +0.34 

1 4 447 +0.33 

17 4 411 +0.13 

10 4 430 +0.03 

13 4 410 +0.01 

3 4 386 -0.01 

6 3 203 -0.02 

16 3 202 -0.03 

8 3 236 -0.04 

12 4 465 -0.07 

7 4 448 -0.07 

11 3 192 -0.11 

18 5 630 -0.13 

9 4 450 -0.22 

5 5 535 -0.39 

15 5 600 -0.43 

2 5 547 -0.49 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 459 +0.27 

1 4 447 +0.26 

7 4 448 +0.22 

6 3 203 +0.11 

9 4 450 +0.04 

4 4 455 -0.01 

17 4 411 -0.02 

8 3 236 -0.06 

12 4 465 -0.06 

11 3 192 -0.08 

13 4 410 -0.09 

10 4 430 -0.10 

18 5 630 -0.12 

3 4 386 -0.12 

16 3 202 -0.13 

15 5 600 -0.39 

2 5 547 -0.44 

5 5 535 -0.47 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 447 +0.29 

9 4 450 +0.17 

14 4 459 +0.16 

7 4 448 +0.12 

10 4 430 +0.08 

6 3 203 +0.06 

13 4 410 +0.03 

8 3 236 +0.03 

3 4 386 -0.01 

12 4 465 -0.02 

11 3 192 -0.06 

16 3 202 -0.12 

17 4 411 -0.12 

18 5 630 -0.14 

4 4 455 -0.20 

15 5 600 -0.41 

2 5 547 -0.49 

5 5 535 -0.68 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 455 +0.35 

14 4 459 +0.34 

1 4 447 +0.33 

17 4 411 +0.13 

10 4 430 +0.03 

13 4 410 +0.01 

3 4 386 -0.01 

6 3 203 -0.02 

16 3 202 -0.03 

8 3 236 -0.04 

12 4 465 -0.07 

7 4 448 -0.07 

11 3 192 -0.11 

18 5 630 -0.13 

9 4 450 -0.22 

5 5 535 -0.39 

15 5 600 -0.43 

2 5 547 -0.49 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 447     17 168 75 7 2 

2 5 547   7 130 118 12 2   

3 4 386     54 176 37 2   

4 4 455     46 173 43 6 1 

5 5 535 1 10 132 112 11 3   

6 3 203     31 196 40 2   

7 4 448     38 177 47 5 2 

8 3 236     37 204 26 1 1 

9 4 450     48 179 37 5   

10 4 430     48 175 43 3   

11 3 192     45 202 21 1   

12 4 465     50 185 31 3   

13 4 410     42 196 25 5 1 

14 4 459     23 168 66 11 1 

15 5 600   4 119 131 13 2   

16 3 202     48 202 16 3   

17 4 411     52 173 39 3 2 

18 5 630   1 67 170 29 2   
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